

3300902 HOT MIX ASPHALT - GENERAL CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS  
INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW COMMENTS

\*\*\*\*\*

Joy Christiano  
813-670-7017  
[jchristiano@keystonecivil.com](mailto:jchristiano@keystonecivil.com)

Comments: (12-5-16)

The second paragraph indicates "dense-graded structural and friction course mixtures". To make it clear the intent recommend placing "dense-graded" in front of both (assuming that is the intent). As written could be interpreted either way. Also, is there an "open graded structural course"? If not, then may want to consider drafting a little differently to make it clear.

Response:

\*\*\*\*\*

John Fowler  
D3 Design

Comments: (12-19-16)

I have reviewed the proposed spec change, and I offer the following comment: The website shown in Section 330-9.2 is the old website. I understand that the old website redirects, but why not just change the address to the actual website?

Response:

\*\*\*\*\*